



PARTS LIST:

Description	Qty.	Part #	Description	Qty.	Part #	Description	Qty.	Part #
A HOSE CLAMP #48	1	08601	I WASHER; 6MM FLAT	4	08269	Q FRAME; PRECLEANER TOP	1	088081
B HOSE; 3.25"ID TO 3"ID X 2'L	1	08186	J BOLT; M4-.7 X 8MM	2	07733	R FOAM INSERT	1	971972
C HOSE CLAMP #52	1	08610	K BOLT; M6 X 1 X 16MM	8	07730	S FRAME; PRECLEANER BTM	1	088077
D TUBE; (OU)	1	087499	L HOSE CLAMP #64	2	08645	T BOLT; M6-1 X 20	2	1-2038
E HOSE CLAMP #12	2	08420	M HOSE; HUMP 4"ID X 3"L	1	08418	U AIRBOX (OV)	1	087500
F HOSE; 3/4" - 0.1667 FT	1	KITHOSE50	N WASHER; M6 SPLIT LOCK ZINC	2	1-3025	V HOSE CLAMP #104	1	08697
G GASKET; 3/16"	1	09069	O ADAPTOR; #454	1	27300	W FILTER CHARGER	1	RU-1048XD
H ADAPTOR; MAF SENSOR	1	21515-1	P BADGE; SNAP-IN K&N LOGO	1	088076	X INSERT; CCV; .625"OD X 6.5"L	1	088201